FlexAccent G2 -
Excellent light quality
FlexAccent G2
FlexAccent G2 is a functional LED accent lighting product delivering high quality of
light, outstanding colour, compact design and tailor mode option. It offers optimised
colour spectrum that enhances look of merchandise with PremiumWhite CoB LED
technology. FlexAccent G2 creates very “true” lighting effect – the real CDM-Elite
replacement with 1000lm to 3500lm output/head.It could apply to shopping mall,

Colour White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
rendering
index
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous flux
911401836097 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
4000 K >80 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836197 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
4000 K >80 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836297 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
4000 K >80 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836397 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
3000 K >80 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836497 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
3000 K >80 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836597 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
3000 K >90 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836697 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
3000 K >90 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836797 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
4000 K >90 86.96 lm/W 1000 lm
911401836897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E
NB 3C WH

FlexAccent G2
4Product family leaflet, 2020, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
rendering
index
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous flux
911401842797 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
4000 K >80 83.78 lm/W 3100 lm
911401842897 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
4000 K >90 83.78 lm/W 3100 lm
911401842997 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
4000 K >90 83.78 lm/W 3100 lm
911401843097 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
4000 K >80 83.78 lm/W 3100 lm
911401843197 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
4000 K >90 83.78 lm/W 3100 lm
911401843297 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E
NB 1C WH
4000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843397 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
WB 1C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843497 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
MB 1C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843597 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E
MB 1C WH
4000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843697 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E
WB 1C WH
4000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843797 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
NB 1C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843897 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E
WB 1C WH
4000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401843997 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
MB 3C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401844097 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E
NB 1C WH
4000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401844197 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401844297 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
3000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401844397 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
3000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401844497 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E
WB 1C WH

FlexAccent G2
5Product family leaflet, 2020, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
rendering
index
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
Initial
luminous flux
911401845297 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
4000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401845397 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E
NB 3C WH
3000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401845497 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E
WB 3C WH
4000 K >80 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401845597 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E
NB 1C WH
3000 K >90 76.09 lm/W 3500 lm
911401877499 RS391B LED10/930 PSU-E
WB GM
3000 K >90 83.33 lm/W 1000 lm
911401893399 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E
NB GM
4000 K >80 72.92 lm/W 3500 lm
911401895299 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E
NB GM
3000 K >80 72.92 lm/W 3500 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401836097 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836197 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836297 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836397 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836497 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836597 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836697 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836797 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836997 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401837097 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401837197 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 11.5 W

911401839197 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839297 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401839397 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839497 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839597 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839697 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839797 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839897 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839997 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401840097 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840197 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840297 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840397 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840497 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840597 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840697 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401840797 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840897 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401840997 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841097 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841197 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841297 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841397 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401841497 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401841597 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841697 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841797 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841897 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841997 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401842097 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401842197 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842297 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401842397 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842497 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
FlexAccent G2
6Product family leaflet, 2020, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401842597 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401842697 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401842797 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842897 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842997 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401843097 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401843197 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401843297 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401843397 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843497 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401843597 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401843697 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843797 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401843897 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843997 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401844097 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401844197 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401844297 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 46 W
911401844397 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 46 W
911401844497 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401844597 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401844697 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401844797 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401844897 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401844997 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401845097 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 46 W
911401845197 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W
911401845297 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W
911401845397 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W